(GOLDQUEST

\ !

PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name_ of the Vishwas Kumar Client Name AML Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Candidate 2025

Application ID GQ-AMRSN-1346 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 29 Mar 1999 Application Received | 19-05-2025

I%andidate Employee 112784 I(?I?el;frfed/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 28-07-2025

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS

REPORT
COMPONENT INEORNMATIONSOEREE COMPLETED VERIFICATION

DATE STATUS
&ATEST EMPLOYMENT PF PORTAL 11-06-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Registrar 21-05-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Mr. Mazhar Siddiqui, Head 19-05-2025 GREEN

Constable

CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 20-05-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 20-05-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 20-05-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 19-05-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 28-07-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITRIFORM 26AS PF PORTAL 11-06-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page1/1



LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Satya MicroCapital Limited

Satya MicroCapital Limited

Name Of The Candidate:

Vishwas Kumar

Vishwas Kumar

Emp Code: 30091 Not Disclosed
From: 20-05-2024 20-05-2024
To: 01-04-2025 01-04-2025
Designation: Relationship Executive Not Disclosed

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name
of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 11-06-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

Deear Sir/Madam,

Warm Greetings from GaldQuest Globalll

We are an International Background Verification Cormpany. We have been authorized to condisct Ex-Employment Verification on behalf of an arganization of your Former Employee for employment purpodes.

Folloewing are the detalls provided by the organization, which we would request you to please verify the detalls with your comments in the HRMVerifler inputs celumn,

mm’ R ey
Compary Name Satya MicroCapital Limited
Candidate Mame ishwas Kumar
| Employes CodefiDfNo 30091
From (Dute of Jaining) 20 May 2024
To (Date of Exit/Relleving) 01 April 225
Designation (A the tme of leaving the comparmyl; Relatipnship Executive
Salary/CTC: Mease Provide
Wag this position: PermanentyTemporary/Contractisal Pleaie Provide
Supendsor’s Name Please Provide
Rieason for Leaving Please Provide
Rehire Eligibiliny {Pleass fill in the relevant information)

Exit formalities completed: [Yes/Nol

{Please fill in the relevant information)

Kindly confiem attached Relieving better fdocument is authenticate ?

Please Provide

I lasuw during the & rit tenure? (I “Yes" Please i Briafly) Mease explainfcomment briefly
Any Misappropriation of Fund ? [ “Yes” Please explain briefly) Please sxplain/eamman brislly
DATA ~ BREACH of any kind Please Provide
Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making right hiring decizion, Flease lets us know: | Please Provide
Verified By { Narme, Contact Number & Designathon) Mease Provide

Kindly note that your inputs and feedback given would assist our client in making a proenpt hiring decision and therefore we await your response for the same at the earliest.

We look forward to your kind co-operation and thank you in anticipation.
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Annexure 1 (b)

Date : 10-June-2025

LAN [ i Name Father/t d Marmel Establishment Name Doy DOE
102050472477 |  PYBOM2418251000001 3960 WISHWAS ELUMAR WIREMDRA SINGH AML RIGHTSOURCE INDLA PRIVATE LIMITED 0F-04-2025 =
102050479477 | DSNHF1567 1160000026743 VISHWAS KUMAR WVIREMDRA SINGH SATYA MICROCAPITAL LIMITED 20-05-2024 01-04-2025
102050470477 | MAMRTI1747440000010008 WISHWAS KUMAR WIREMDRA SINGH IRONARMOR SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 15-02-2024 15-02-2024

hittpa/funifiedpartal-mem. eplinda pov in/membennterface
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Ch. Charan Singh University

Ch. Charan Singh University

Name Of The Candidate:

Vishwas Kumar

Vishwas Kumar

Enroll No: RC190197120192 RC190197120192

Degree: Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Commerce

Major: Commerce Commerce

Month And Year Of Passing: 2020 2020

Certification Issued Date: 2020-10 2020-10

S| No: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Registrar of Ch. Charan Singh

University found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Registrar
Report Verified Date: 21-05-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Examinarion / Year B.COM. FIMAL -2020 |!
. ; !
ﬁfhﬂﬂﬂmkﬁumf: VISHWAS  KUMAR Roll No. = RC190197120192
Fathers Name  : VIRENDRA 51 Enrol No. : M 17116129

Annexure 2 (a)

B L i i

CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT
STATEMENT OF MARKS

S ‘:.:::I:L VIARKS MARKS ORTAINED |
My Min, | THEORY FRACTICAL
GROUF=A 200 66
mRPGHATE hECEI-JHI‘IHG iol 155"“““-_“"36
AUDITING 96
GROUP-BE
BOBEY & !’.'I'.HM'IC;;.L SYSTEM 303 100 39
IBFORMATION TECHNOLOGY & 304 100 67 106
ITS IMPLI. IN BUSINESS
GROUP-C 200 66
JFINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 305 155--“““‘":“-153
_ nnxn?:émzs br_ha;gnr:uc 306 100 51 114 i
i m i‘
3 13 ces ; i '
IFYING COURSE: These marks are not added as per‘siles
EICAL EDUCATION 0o3 100 33 58 58 :

. 5 o -

[ S ——— =

MAX. MARKS MIN. MARES MARES QBT. RESULT

3= 600 198 316
TOTAL 1400 462 462 THIRD
\ 2000 G660 738
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1346

GQ-AMRSN-1346

Candidate Name:

Vishwas Kumar

Vishwas Kumar

Date Of Birth:

29-03-1999

29-03-1999

Father Name:

Virendra singh

Virendra singh

Addressl: House no 44 lane no 11 ,Verma park House no 44 lane no 11 ,Verma park
gandhi colony ,Gandhi colony gandhi colony ,Gandhi colony
,Choudhary charan singh bhawan ,Choudhary charan singh bhawan
,Muzaffarnagar ,Uttar Pradesh-251001 ,Muzaffarnagar ,Uttar Pradesh-251001

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Mr. Mazhar Siddiqui, (Head

Constable), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Mr Palav Agarwal
(Advocate) with comment on criminal record not found, Hence closing the check
as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Mr. Mazhar Siddiqui, Head Constable

Report Verified Date:

19-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GO-AMRBEN-1346
MAME OF THE APPLICANT Vishwas Kumar
FATHER MAME Virendra singh
DATE OF BIRTH 29-March-1999

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

House no 44 lane no 11 Verma park gandhi colony (Gandhi colony ,Choudhary charan
singh bhawan Muzaffarnagar Uttar Pradesh-2510010

NAME OF THE POLICE STATION Muzaffarnagar Police Station
MAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER  |[NA

POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER [01312-507916
VERIFICATION STATUS Vedfied Clear

VERIFIED DATE 19-May-2025

VERIFIER MAME AND DESIGMNATION

Mr. Mazhar Siddiqui, Head Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verdfied Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verdfied Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verfied Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verdfied Clear - Mo Reconds Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verfied Clear - Mo Records Found

CONCLUSIOMN:

Az on the date of this search and as per the online litiganon darabase there i no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

Mumber rassed before us. The information is subgect to the search conducted withan the Junsdictional imats of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Henee, this information is subjective in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMEMNT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online hinganon database there 15 no Civil or Criminal case nstituted against the Reference

Mumber rassed before us. The information 5 subject to the search condcted withan the Junsdictional bmaes of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in namre.

DISCIAIMER:

Proper duc diligence has been conducted in retneval of the snformarion as per the public records available. The information s gamed on
the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned 15 not hable for any ace of error, omission, deletion or non publicaton of secoeds of the

concemned court. This information may oot be treared as a Centificane.

Yours Truly

A fped

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Vishwas Kumar

Vishwas Kumar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

20-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

LSEG World-Check One Confidential
CASE REPORT

MName Vishwas Kumar
Case Rating Mot Rated
World-Check Total Matches 2
Caze ID GO-AMBSM-1346
Current Group Waorld Check
Cender Male Date of Birth 28 Mar 1999
Last Screened 20 May 2025 05:14 Case Created 20 May 2025 05:14
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screening Mo
Archived Mo Mame Transposition Yas
KEY FINDINGS
Total Matches 2
Resolved Matches 2 Positive: O Possible: O False: 2 Unspecified: O
Unresolved Matches
Mairs WisiTeaes Kaumar
Diate Prinied 200820025 0514
Pringed By Hamencsr kumar

Groaup Waorld Lok m LSEG IRHFFFELU'EENCE
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WORLD-CHECK MATCHES
Resolution Matching
Status Entity e
FALSE Wishwas K BATEOT
LIKEAR,
FALSE Vishwas K BB
LINAR
Hama
Brabe Prinsd
Prinsad By
Gresag

EDOADUAL

Annexure 4 (b)

IND

D

™MD

MO

20

May-2028

B
May-2005

Hmm

Revigmpad Reason  Comment

Unknown MO MATCH

Unknown MO MATCH

$O¥ LSEG ¥uience

Match
Exal
100%

Eaxacl -
100%
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Annexure 4 (c)

AUDIT

20 May 2025 05:16 Hemender Kumar Werld-Check matches
resolved as False

20 May 2025 05:14 Hemender Kumar Gﬂ!ﬂ’ﬂ'ﬂaﬂ'ﬂ!_fanu'
et Oy

20 May 2025 05:14 Hemender Kurmar N.e.w Case addad Desktop
Batch

NOTES

All smestamps in ihs expet are 0 UTC and may be in vansnoe with the locals tme shown on the appécabion

Lesgal Motice

The conbents of tfs record ane private and confidantial ond should not be dsclosed o third parties. uniess: (i) the jorms of your agreemant with LSEG allow yoa 1o
o so; {ii] e reoord sutyect requests any casa thad you may hold on fheam, and such data inclodes theer World-Ciheck record. ar (i) you ans dndar some obher logal
obagation %o do so. You must consider and abide by your own cbligations in relation to the data privacy rigils of mdeaduals and must noaty them of your infartion

o search aganst Word-Check and provide them with information comained i $he Wordd- Check privacy stabement. You shadl not rely upon the content of this repont
without making ndependent chacks o verify the information contained thersin. Indormation comedated is necessarly bried and should be read by you in the comiest of
the tulier dotads svailabie in the exiemal sources. fo which links are prowced. The accuracy af the infarmation: found in the underying souroes must be verified wih
the record sublect berfons amy action is-laken and you should infoem us f any nks 1o She sources are brokan. if #he record conlains negative allegations. it shouald
be asssmed thal such allsgations are denied by e subject. You should nal draw any negatve inferences abowt mdividisals or emites mendy bocaisa they e
ienbfied i the catabase, nor because they are shown as “Reported being linked 0™ athers identified in the datahase. The nature of inking vanes considerably
Many persons ans inciuded solely becauss they hold or have heid prominent polfical positions o are connected D soch indraduals.

Mams: Visfreas Kumar
Dabe Priried 20-08.2025, 0618

Hemendar Kumar
o e W LSEG B
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Annexure 4 (d)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 4 (e)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 4 (f)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 4 (g)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 4 (h)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 4 (i)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 4 (j)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 4 (k)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Vishwas Kumar

Vishwas Kumar

Pan Number: IPPPK4570F IPPPK4570F
CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable 734
Scoring Factors: Not Applicable LOW CREDIT AGE

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

20-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

Tr-'.:tnSUnit::unE,hD CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONSUNER: VIZHWAS KUMAR DATE- 2005025

MEMBER iD: BS00115000_KOL 124558 TIME: 1004438

MEMBER REFERENCE HUMEBER: CONTROL NUMBER: 9,10 58,57 008
CONSUMER INFORMATION:

NAME: MR VISHWAS KUMAR

DATE OF BIRTH: 29-03-1903 GENDER MALE

CIBIL TRANSUNION SCORE(S):

SCORE HAME ECORE SCORING FACTORE

CREDITVISIONS SCORE ?34 1:  PRESENCE OF HIGH CREDIT ACTIVITY (INQLIRIES)

2 LOW CREDIT AGE
3 LOW CREDIT AGE

POSSIBELE RANGE FOR CREDITVISIONE SCORE

Consumer with &l ksast one rade on e bureau in |sat 36 months 300 [High risk) te B0 {bow rrak)
Consumer not in CIBIL daiabase or history older than 38 monihs -1

* Al least one tradelne with miormation wpdated in last 36 maonths is reqused.

IDENTIFICATION(S):

IDEMTIFICATION TYRE IDEMTIFECATION NUMBER ISEUE DATE EXPIRATION DATE
INCOME TAX 1D NUMBER (Panjl®) IPPPRASTOF

TELEPHONE(S):

TELEFHONE TYPE TELEFHONE NUMBER TELEPHONE EXTENSION

OFFICE PHONE 09508061050

MOBILE PHONE SE00061050

NOT CLASSIFIED!®! 8599061050

EMAIL CONTACT([S):
EMAIL ADDRESE
VISHWASKUMARZE 103@GMAIL. COM

ADDRESS({ES):
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Annexure 5 (b)

TransUnion,@ CIBIL

: i 5
o i

CONBUNER: VISHWAS KLIMAR DATE- 2005 28

s

MEMBER ID: BS00115M0_KOL 12455 TIME: Tirdd:38
MEMEER REFEREWCE NUMEER: CONTROL NUMBER: 8, 10,58,57 0068

ADDRESS 166 TATE24 141414 PUNJAB 141414
CATEGORY NOT CATEGORIZED RESIDENCE CODE OATE REPORTED 15-04-2005

ADDRESS AML RIGHTSOURCE INDIA P L AML VI BUSINESS TOWER AS 5TH FLOOR SECTOR 125 NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH INDLA 201303
UTTAR PRADESH 201303

CATEGDRY NOT CATEGORIZED RESIDENCE CODE OATE REPORTED-15-04-2025

ADDRESS (FLAT NO'403 H BLOCK ELITE HOMES SECTOR 77 NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH INDUA 201301 201301 UTTAR PRADESH 20130

CATEGORY NOT CATEGORIZED RESIDENCE CODE OATE REPORTED 15-04-2005

ADDRESS SATYA MICRO CAPITAL LTD HOUSE NO 44 LANE NO.11.VERMA PARK GANDHI COLONY VERMA PA RE.SANDHLCOL CHOUDHARY
CHARAM SINGH BH AWAN UTTAR PRADESH 251001

CATEGDRY -OFFICE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE OATE REPORTED 12-08-2024

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION:

ACCOUNT TYPE DATE DCCUPATION CODE INCOME NET | GROES INCOME  MOMTHLY / ANNUAL
REPORTED INDICATOR INCOME INDECATOR

CREDIT CARD J0-04-2025 - OTHERS Mo dvvailable b dovail bl hica Aval abio:

SUMMARY:

ACCOUNT(S}

ACCOUNT TYPE ACCOUNTS ADVANCES BALANCES DATE OPEMED

All Accounts TOTAL 2 HIGH CRSANC. AMT: 40,000 CLRRENT: 42,834 RECENT: 15-04-2025

OVERDLUE T OVERDLUE O OEST 30-07-2024

ZERC-BALANCE: 1

ENQUIRIES

Only Lest 36 monihs enguiries will be digplayed in the Credii report

EMQUIRY PFURSOSE TOTAL PAET 30 DAYS PAST 12 MONTHS PAST 24 MONTHS RECENT
All Enguiries 11 o T 4 12-04- 2025
ACCOUNT(S):

ACCOUNT DATES AROUNTS STATUS

MEMBER MayvE: NOT DISCLOSED OPENED: 15-04-2025 CURRENT BALANCE: O

ACCOUNT NUMBER: NOT REPORTED AND CERTIFIED: CRECVT LIMIT: 75,000

DISCLOSED 30-04-2025 CASH LIMIT. 15000

TYPE CREDIT CARD BT HIST START: 01-04-2025 BT FRED: MONTHLY
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Annexure 5 (c)

TransUnion— CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR
CONIUMER: VISHWAS KUMAR DATE: A0 08 202§

MEMBER ID: BS0115010_KOL 12455 TIRAE: Tlrdt: 38

MEMBER REFERENCE NUMEER: CONTROL MUMBER: 9,10 58 KT D06
CWNER SrvP- INDIWIDAUAL P T FUST ENDy 01 -04-2025

DAYS PAST DUEIASEET CLASSIFICATION [UP TD 38 MONTHS: LEFT TO RIGHT)

000

0825

ACCOUNT DATES AMOUNTS STATUS
MEMBES MAaE-MNOT DISCLOSED DEENED: 20-07-2024 HiGH CREDIT: 40,000

ACCOUNT NUWEER: MOT LAST PAvENT: 0-04-2025 CURRENT BALANCE 42 B34

DISCLOSED REFORTED AND CERTIFIED CHREDT Likil T 50,000

rYPE CREDIT CARD 30-04-2075 CASH LIMIT. 5000

OWANER S [NDIVIDLUAL BT RIST START: 01-D4-2025

PRIT HST END: 0N 2DE-2024

DAYS PAST DUEIASSET CLASSIFICATION (LU TO 38 MONTHS: LEFT TO REGHT)

000 000 000 000 00 o0a 00 Daa Doa
.25 03.25 02.25 [V 1224 1124 10.24 .24 .04
ENQLUIRIES:

Only Last 36 months enguiries will be displayed in the Credil report

MEMBER ENMOUIRY DATE EMQUIRY PLURPOSE
HOT DISCLOSED 12-04-2025 CREDIT CARD
NOT DISCLOSED 15-03-2025 CREDIT CARD
HOT DISCLOSED 02-10-2024 CREDIT CARD
NOT DISCLOSED 19-07-2024 COMSUMER LOAM
NOT DISCLOSED 19-07-2024 CREDIT CARD
HOT ISCLOSED 17-07-2024 CREDIT CARD
NOT DISCLOSED 17-07-2024 CONSUMER LOAN
NOT DISCLOSED 08-05-2024 CONSUMER LOAMN
NOT DISCLOSED 08-05-2024 CONSUMER LOAN
NOT DISCLOSED 08-05-2024 CREDIT CARD
NOT DISCLOSED 20-04- 2024 CREDIT CARD

EMCLIRY AMOUNT

15.000

30.00.000

10.000

20,000

100,000

10000

50,000

20,000

20,0400

10.000
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Annexure 5 (d)

TransUnion™ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

COMBLINER: VISHWAS KLIMAR O TE - 000 20

MEMBER I0: BSH1S010_KOL 12455 TIMEE: 1004430

MEMEER REFERENCE NUMBER. CONTROL NUMBER: 9,10 88 57 006

END OF REPORT ON VISHWAS KUMAR

All inforrmabon comained in this credit repon has been colated by TransUnion CIBIL Lirded [ TU CIBIL) based on infarmation provided! subenitied by

its wanous members[*Members™), &= part of periodic dals submession and Members are required 1o ensure acouracy, compleleness and veracly of the
irforrrabion submitted. The credit report is genersied uging te propristary seasch and mateh logic of TU CIBIL TU CIBIL uses iz best eflorts o ensune
accuracy, completeness and veracily of ihe information contained in the Repert, and shall enly be liable and | or responsible f any discrepancies ane directly
atiributable o TU CIBIL. The use of this report is govemed by the temns and conditions of the Operating Rules for TU CIBIL and its Members.
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: IPPPKA4570F IPPPK4570F

Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

20-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)
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Annexure 6 (b)

g'ﬂ"sh oy
i 2} e-Filing aywher antme " English v
% Incorne Tiax Depariment. Gevernment of india PR 9 o

Individual/HUF ~ Company -~ Non-Company ~ Tax Professionals & Others -~

Home > e-Pay Tax

e-Pay Tax
0 You have successfully verified through mobile OTP. Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAN / TAN Name
IPPPE4ASTOF WOOOKS KXXXR
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMRSN-1346 GQ-AMRSN-1346

Candidate Name: Vishwas Kumar Vishwas Kumar

Date Of Birth: 29-03-1999 29-03-1999

Father Name: Virendra singh Virendra singh

Addressl: House no 44 lane no 11 ,Verma park House no 44 lane no 11 ,Verma park
gandhi colony ,Gandhi colony gandhi colony ,Gandhi colony
,Choudhary charan singh bhawan ,Choudhary charan singh bhawan
,Muzaffarnagar ,Uttar Pradesh-251001 ,Muzaffarnagar ,Uttar Pradesh-251001

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate
with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN
and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Palav Agarwal-Advocate
Report Verified Date: 19-05-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

PALAY AGARWAL

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GO-AMRSN-1346
MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Vishwas Kiemar
FATHER NAME Virendra singh
DATE OF BIRTH 20-March-1990
ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT House no 44 lane no 11 Verma parck gandhi colony ,Gandhi colony ,Choudhary charan

singh bhawan Muzaffarnagar ,Untar Pradesh-2510401
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 19-May-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Werified Clear - No Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Werified Clear - No Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Werified Clear - No Records Found
CONCLUSION:

As on the date of this scarch and as per the online hinganon database there 15 no Civil or Craminal case instituted against the Reference
MNumber rassed before us. The information s subject to the search conducted within the Junsdictional hmirs of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Henee, this informanon is subpective in narure.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database theree 15 no Civil or Crminal case mstituted against the Reference
MNumber rassed before us. The informanion is subyect o the scarch conducred within the Junsdicrional imats of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in narure.

DISCIAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retneval of the informarion as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not hable for any act of error, omassion, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned court. This information may nor be treated as a Certificare.

Yours Truly

Adfped

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Vishwas Kumar

Vishwas Kumar

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1346 GQ-AMRSN-1346
Employee Id: 112784 112784
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

provided by the applicant. GAP identified for the period of 4 years in education to
employment. however the applicant provided the supporting documents for the
GAP identified, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

28-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 31/31



Annexure 8 (a)

GAP VALIDATION
PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
MName Vishwas Kumar Vishwas Kumar
DOB 29-03-1999 29-03-1999
Graduation
Name of the Board / School CH.CHARAN SINGH UMNIVERSITY CH.CHARAN SINGH UMNIVERSITY
Course B.COM B.COM
Specialization / Major Commerce Commerce
Year of Passing 2020 2020

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 4 years identified between UG (2020) & SATYA MICROCAPITAL LIMITED (05-2024). During this
period, Candidate was preparing for Government Competitive Examinations and has provided the relevant proofs. Hence

considering the gap period as Green.

12th

Name of the Board / School

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course

12th

12th

Specialization / Major

NA

NA

Year of Passing

2017

2017

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 8 (b)

10TH STANDARD

Name of the Board / School Central Board of Secondary Education Central Board of Secondary Education
Course 10th 10th

Specialization / Major Mil Nil

Year of Passing 2015 2015

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer SATYA MICROCAPITAL LIMITED SATYA MICROCAPITAL LIMITED
Full Mame of the Employee Vishwas Kumar Vishwas Kumar

Date of joining - From 20-05-2024 20-05-2024

Date of Relieving/Exit - To 01-04-2025 01-04-2025

Designation / Role

Relationship executive

Relationship executive

Gap Remarks:After UAN initiation, Below employment details were found i)JIRONARMOR SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE
LIMITED(15-02-2024 to 15-02-2024), DOJ & DOE are of same dates. Candidate has provided the relevant proofs for
IRONARMOR SECURITY PVT LTD. Hence considering the employment details as green.
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Vishwas Kumar

Vishwas Kumar

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1346 GQ-AMRSN-1346
Employee Id: 112784 112784
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 11-06-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

Date : 10-June-2025

LAN [ i Name Father/t d Marmel Establishment Name Doy DOE
102050472477 |  PYBOM2418251000001 3960 WISHWAS ELUMAR WIREMDRA SINGH AML RIGHTSOURCE INDLA PRIVATE LIMITED 0F-04-2025 =
102050479477 | DSNHF1567 1160000026743 VISHWAS KUMAR WVIREMDRA SINGH SATYA MICROCAPITAL LIMITED 20-05-2024 01-04-2025
102050470477 | MAMRTI1747440000010008 WISHWAS KLIMAR WIREMDRA SINGH IRONARMOR SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 15-02-2024 15-02-2024

hittpa/funifiedpartal-mem. eplinda pov in/membennterface
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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